
 

 
  

Subject Date 

Hospitality & Catering  Practical Exams: Tuesday 30  January, Wednesday 31 January & Thursday 01 February 

Art  
Mock Exam: Tuesday 30 January & Wednesday 31 January  
GCSE Exam: Wednesday 24 April & Thursday 02 May  

Textiles  
Mock Exam: Wednesday 07 February & Thursday 08 February   
GCSE Exam: Wednesday 24 April & Thursday 02 May 

Acting 

Ideas Log: Tuesday 05 March 
Skills Log: Tuesday 19 March 
Tech and Dress Rehearsal: Thursday 18 April  
Practical Exam: Tuesday 25 April  
Evaluation Log: Tuesday 30 April  

Dance 
Ideas Log: Thursday 22 February 
Skills Log: Thursday 07 March  
Evaluation Log: Thursday 25 April  

Music 
Ideas (Log Session 1): Tuesday 06 February 
Ideas (Log Session 2): Wednesday 07 February  
Evaluation Log: Tuesday 30 April 

MFL  
Mock Speaking Exams: Monday 27 March, Tuesday 28 March &Wednesday 29 March 
GCSE Speaking Exams: Monday 22 April, Tuesday 23 April, Wednesday 24 April  

Sport  Mock Exam: Wednesday 27 March  


